Bendix® ESRTM Reduced Envelope Brakes
High-Productivity Brakes
on Low-Profile Wheels
foundation drum brakes
Bendix® brand foundation brake
products are brought to you by:
Call it the best of both worlds. Get your fleet into a smaller wheel
without compromising brake quality and performance. Experience the

Configuration
Note: Specific applications require Bendix Spicer Foundation Brake LLC engineering approval.
Model Number Identification
ES - 150 - 08D
Manufacturer
Bendix
Service
B Standard Service
S Extended Service
Drum Diameter
122 – 12.25” (311 mm)
150 – 15” (318 mm)
165 – 16.5” (419 mm)
180 – 18” (457 mm)
Configurations
A Fab ShoeWeld On Spider
Self Contained Cam Bracket SAP
B Fab ShoeWeld On Spider
Self Contained Cam Bracket DAP
D Fabricated Shoe/Cast Spider SAP
F Fabricated Shoe Weld On Spider SAP
(Non Self Contained)
H Cast Shoe/Heavy Cast Spider DAP
L Fabricated Shoe/Fabricated Spider SAP
M Fabricated Shoe/Cast Spider
(DAP Closed A/P)
P Fabricated Shoe/Weld On Spider
(DAP Closed A/P)
R Cast Shoe/Heavy Cast Spider SAP
S Reinforced Fabricated Shoe/
Heavy Cast Spider (SAP)
T Fabricated Shoe/Weld On Spider DAP
(Non Self Contained)
Shoe Size
04 - 4” (102 mm)
05 - 5” (127 mm)
06 - 6” (152 mm)
07 - 7” (178 mm)
07 - 7.5” (191 mm)
08 - 8.63” (219 mm)
10 - 10” (254 mm)
Discover how the Bendix ESR Reduced Envelope Brakes can increase your fleet’s productivity. Get all the details. To find out
more, talk to your Bendix or RoadRanger® representative, call 1-866-610-9709 or visit www.foundationbrakes.com today.